

CS No. 8454/16
Asha Upadhay Vs. Hira Devi and Ors.

22.03.2019

File taken today as matter was listed for 21.03.2019 and 21.03.2019 was a holiday on account of Holi.

Pr: Plaintiff in person with counsel Sh.S.K.Singh.

Sh.Rajesh Kumar on behalf of counsel for defendants.

Evidence by way of affidavit filed today by plaintiff today. Copy supplied.

Put up on **11.07.2019** for cross examination of **PW1.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi