

Ramesh Chand Vs. Delhi Development Authority

06.05.2024

Present: Sh. M.P.S. Kasanam Sh. Shubham Kumar and Sh. Arpit Singh,
Ld counsels for the appellant.
Sh. Anupam Sharma, Ld counsel for the respondent.

Part final arguments heard on the appeal, on behalf of both
parties.

Let TCR be called for NDOH.

Put up for further final argument on **08.07.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 06.05.2024